
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1886, and the 13th November, 1886.

REVENUE

AND OTHEB EECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1886 i—
Bank of England ... ...
Bank of Ireland ... ... ...

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax ...
"Pnct DflfinP , ...

Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local "Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ..

Total inch

OTHER RECEIPTS
Advances, under various Acts, repaid t
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Estimate
for the Year

1886-87.

£

19,700,000
25,694,000
11,365,000
2,920,000

15,755,000
8,270,000
1,730,000

370,000

1,165,000
2,900,000

89,869,000

iding Balance ..

.
o the Exchequer

Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency
Ditto ditto for Ways and Means ..

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, .1886.
to

13th November,
1886.

£
4,579,773
1,046,171
5,625,944

12,274,000
15,151,000
7,118,000

700,000
4,486,000
5,140,000
1,160,000 •

185,000

570,159
1,558,717

48,342,876

53,968,820

792,291

1 ,550,000

56,311,111

1st April, 1885,
to

14th November,
1885.

£
3,647,448
1,345,759
4,993,207

12,254,000
15,311,000
7,170,000

675,000
3,658,000
4,910,000
1,145,000

185,000

881,370
1,766,776

47,956,146

52,949,353

866,622
400,COO

3,000,000
2,100,000

200,000

59,515,975

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming

part of the Permanent Charge
Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services ... .„ ...

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, tinder various Acts, issued fr

Estimate
for the Year

1886-87.

£

27,424,214

635,333
1,762,000

, 59,796,659

89,618,206

IXPENDITCRE ...

*.
ozn the Exchequer

Treasury Bills, more paid off than issued
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than issued

-D , (Bank of England ...
Balances: {Bank of Ireland ...

Totals

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1886,
to

13th November,
1886.

£

17,831,737

347,068
1,034,890

34,629,953

53,843,648

969,000 •
20,000

24,800

54,857,448

1,042,434
411,229

55,311,111

1st April, 1885,
to

14th November,
1885.

£

15,823,315

382,417
1,020,142

39,062,502

56,288,376

1,244,000

57,532,376

884,533
1,099,066

59,515,975

Oi
Ot
CO

EC
W

ofej
p

§
<113
5
COw
P3

t-<
Oi

CO
oo

Treasury, November 16, 1886.


