RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1886, and the 13th November, 1886.

D. W.	Estimate for the Year 1886–87.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			Estimate	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1886. to 13th November, 1886.	1st April, 1885, to 14th November, 1885.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	for the Year 1886–87.	1st April, 1886, to 13th November, 1886.	1st April, 1885, to 14th November, 1885.
Balance on 1st April, 1886 :-	£ 4,579,778 1,046,171 5,625,944	£ 3,647,448 1,345,759 4,993,207	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge	£ 27,424,214	£ 17,831,737 347,068	£ 15,823,315	
	25,694,000 11,365,000 2,920,000 15,755,000	12,274,000 15,151,000 7,118,000 700,000 4,486,000	12,254,000 15,811,000 7,170,000 675,000 3,658,000	Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services	635,333 1,762,000 59,796,659 89,618,206	1,034,890 34,629,958	382,417 1,020,142 39,062,502
Post Office	1,780,000 370,000 1,165,000	5,140,000 1,160,000 185,000 570,159 1,558,717	4,910,000 1,145,000 185,000 881,370 1,766,776		XPENDITURE	53,843,648	56,288,376
REVENUE	89,869,000	48,342,876	47,956,146			,	
OTHER RECEIPTS.		. 53,968,820 792,291	52,949,353	OTHER PAYMENTS. Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Excheque Friendly Societies Deficiency Treasury Bills, more paid off than issued Exchequer Bills, more paid off than issued		969,000 20,000 	1,244,000 — — —
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised by Exchequer Bonds Ditto Treasury Bills Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency Ditto ditto for Ways and Means			400,000 3,000,000	Balances: Bank of England		54,857,448 1,042,434 411,229	57,532,376 884,533 1,099,066
То	56,311,111	59,515,975	Тог	ials	56,311,111	59,515,975	